Office: No 3, Street 3/2, Ward 11, District 10, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam
Phone: (+84) 903 180099|028 66589988
Email: info@catminh.com|info@catminh.net
Website: www.catminh.com|www.catminh.net|www.asiafender.com|www.demva.com|wwwbichneo.com
BÍCH NEO CHỮ T
Type
Capacity
(Ton)
Dimensions (mm) Bolts
A B C D E F G H Q'TY
L
(mm)
THB-20 20 330 380 280 50 350 175 440 335 5 500
THB-30 30 470 540 380 64 458 250 597 490 5 500
THB-50 50 477 540 400 74 550 260 640 500 5 500
THB-80 80 570 650 478 80 600 305 800 640 6 800
THB-100 100 575 650 453 90 600 350 800 650 7 800
THB-150 150 654 750 500 90 700 400 900 700 7 1000
THB-200 200 775 900 600 100 800 460 1100 850 7 1000
THB-300 300 840 930 730 120 820 470 1106 914 8 1400